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Name

TRAVEDI, Chinthan

FUN, Tsu

TURNER, Michael
SOLEY, Mark
TURNER, James
O'ROURKE, Angus
SARIN, Raj
BLAKE, Rod
PEDEN, Steve
MCWHIRTER, Rod
LEES, John
BISHOP, Brice
RUMBLE, Josh
LEES, Jordan
KELLY, Ben
BYWATERS, Peter
BYWATERS, Ben
LEE, Tony
HOWLETT, Andrew
QUIGG, Murray
MCINTOSH, Robert
CREHAN, John
PLUMB, Sam
KING, Wayne
HOBBS, Bruce
MANNING, David
INGOLD, Robert
ANABLE, Don
CHUNG, Chising
HALL, Rodney
INGOLD, R
LANGHAM, Liam
PLUMB, David
MACKEY, Adam
CHUNG, Elisa
HOWLETT, David
WALSH, Jon
MCGUIRK, Bruce
JIANG, Simon
LEES, Diana
MCWHIRTER, Tony
GRAHAM, Patricia
NAUGHTON, Michelle
DUNGEY, Joanne
GREEN, John
ARIZA, Bagus
HOGAN, Russell
TURNER, Madison
JIANG, Richie
CROKER, Vanessa
JIANG, Lachlan
MCDONALD, Luke
MCGUIRK, Anne

Rating

Performances
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29/ 1
39/ 6
35/10
32/10
33/12
27/12
31/14
2/ 1
6/ 3
23/16
26/19
19/17
15/15
14/22
17/28
13/23
15/30
10/35
8/37
6/39
0/ 3
4/23
0/ 3
0/ 3
27/ 6
1/23
14/ 4
31/11
23/10
25/11
2/ 1
4/ 2
26/16
26/16
22/14
24/18
19/17
17/19
18/21
16/26
9/15
13/26
10/23
7/17
13/38
3/ 9
9/36
8/34
5/34
2/28
3/42
0/ 3
0/18
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2015 Table Tennis Goulburn Summer
Player Performances for 2015 Table Tennis Goulburn Summer
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